
07 Feb 2025

PORT VOY NANSHA HONG KONG LAE HONIARA SUVA LAUTOKA MAJURO KOSRAE POHNPEI

ETA 6:00 1:00 6:00 8:00 7:00 8:00 8:00 3:00 6:00

ETB 8:00 3:00 8:00 10:00 9:00 10:00 10:00 8:00 8:00

ETD 19:00 (+1 Day) 20:00 00:01 (+2 DAY) 07:00 (+1 Day) 19:00 (+1 Day) 00:01 (+1 Day) 06:00 (+2 Day) 06:00 (+2 Day) 18:00

Kota Harum 0534S Mon, 06 Jan Tue, 07 Jan Thu, 16 Jan Mon, 20 Jan Sat, 25 Jan Mon, 27 Jan Sun, 02 Feb Thu, 06 Feb Sat, 08 Feb

Kota Hening 1705S Mon, 27 Jan Tue, 28 Jan Thu, 06 Feb Mon, 10 Feb Sat, 15 Feb Mon, 17 Feb Sun, 23 Feb Thu, 27 Feb Sat, 01 Mar

Kota Hapas 0625S Mon, 10 Feb Tue, 11 Feb Thu, 20 Feb Mon, 24 Feb Sat, 01 Mar Mon, 03 Mar Sun, 09 Mar Thu, 13 Mar Sat, 15 Mar

Kota Harum 0535S Mon, 24 Feb Tue, 25 Feb Thu, 06 Mar Mon, 10 Mar Sat, 15 Mar Mon, 17 Mar Sun, 23 Mar Thu, 27 Mar Sat, 29 Mar

Kota Hening 1706S Mon, 10 Mar Tue, 11 Mar Thu, 20 Mar Mon, 24 Mar Sat, 29 Mar Mon, 31 Mar Sun, 06 Apr Thu, 10 Apr Sat, 12 Apr

Kota Hapas 0626S Mon, 24 Mar Tue, 25 Mar Thu, 03 Apr Mon, 07 Apr Sat, 12 Apr Mon, 14 Apr Sun, 20 Apr Thu, 24 Apr Sat, 26 Apr

Kota Harum 0536S Mon, 07 Apr Tue, 08 Apr Thu, 17 Apr Mon, 21 Apr Sat, 26 Apr Mon, 28 Apr Sun, 04 May Thu, 08 May Sat, 10 May

Kota Hening 1707S Mon, 21 Apr Tue, 22 Apr Thu, 01 May Mon, 05 May Sat, 10 May Mon, 12 May Sun, 18 May Thu, 22 May Sat, 24 May

Kota Hapas 0627S Mon, 05 May Tue, 06 May Thu, 15 May Mon, 19 May Sat, 24 May Mon, 26 May Sun, 01 Jun Thu, 05 Jun Sat, 07 Jun

Kota Harum 0537S Mon, 19 May Tue, 20 May Thu, 29 May Mon, 02 Jun Sat, 07 Jun Mon, 09 Jun Sun, 15 Jun Thu, 19 Jun Sat, 21 Jun

Kota Hening 1708S Mon, 02 Jun Tue, 03 Jun Thu, 12 Jun Mon, 16 Jun Sat, 21 Jun Mon, 23 Jun Sun, 29 Jun Thu, 03 Jul Sat, 05 Jul

Kota Hapas 0628S Mon, 16 Jun Tue, 17 Jun Thu, 26 Jun Mon, 30 Jun Sat, 05 Jul Mon, 07 Jul Sun, 13 Jul Thu, 17 Jul Sat, 19 Jul

Kota Harum 0538S Mon, 30 Jun Tue, 01 Jul Thu, 10 Jul Mon, 14 Jul Sat, 19 Jul Mon, 21 Jul Sun, 27 Jul Thu, 31 Jul Sat, 02 Aug

South Pacific Service (SPS)


